JIrA NAPI-MATY

Pari-Match League
2016/17 8th round, Match #48

Friday, 18.09.2016, 14:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 20°C. Spectators: 2100

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Kychak Artem

47 Romaniuk Yurii

24 Mikha

13 Shabanov Artem

18 Loginov Sergii

48 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
7 Herasymiuk Oleh (C)
94 Khomchenko Viktor
97 Dudik Artem

9 Memeshev Redvan

38 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes

42 Nedilko Vitalii

20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
25 Nykytiuk Andrii

67 Melinyshyn Serhii
65 Teterenko Yurii

92 Omelchuk Denys
86 Kotiun Yevhen

Coach
Kvartsianyi Vitalii

Referee:

Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

1:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

54
4

6

10
11
15
17
22
25
26
27

Novak Andriy
Ogiria Vladyslav
Leonov Dmytro
Yaremchuk Roman
Tsurikov Andriy
Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
Hitchenko Andrii
Hrytsuk Vasyl
Chebotaiev Serhii
Shendrik Anton
Starenkyi Serhii

Substitutes

24
9

13
14
44
72
87

Levanidov Vladyslav
Ponomar Vitalii
Chornii Artem
Poliarus Artem
Banada Yevhen
Kozak Mykhailo
Basov Serhii

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Delegate:

Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 8th round, Match #48
Friday, 18.09.2016, 14:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 20°C. Spectators: 2100

«Volyn» Lutsk 1:1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
38 Petrov Serhii ® 28
, 17 Hitchenko Andrii
36 N 87 Basov Serhii
39 4 Qgiria Vladyslav
7 Herasymiuk Oleh 45+1"
, 4 Qgiria Vladyslav
64 N 9 Ponomar Vitalii
24 Mikha 67'
94 Khomchenko Viktor 72
\ 6 Leonov Dmytro
74 N 14 Poliarus Artem
48 Chepeliuk Oleksandr 1 78
20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
97 Dudik Artem ,
25 Nykytiuk Andrii 1% 89
90+1' @ 14 Poliarus Artem
25 Nykytiuk Andrii 90+5'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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